Plac. Rytter
1 Eric Guardia
2 Anders Hoeck
3 Allan Grgn
3 Anders Hoeck
3 Selina Solberg
6 Jan Mgller Christensen
6 Victoria Vallentin
8 Sgren Wind
9 Kathrine Springborg
10 Nana Christine Christiansen
11 Michael Grgnne Christensen
11 Michel Sggaard
13 Kenneth Damgaard
14 Lovisa Wessblad
15 Anders Hoeck
15 Nana Christine Christiansen
15 Maria Julia Cabral Vasconcelos
15 Malene Mira Petersen
15 Camilla Ahlers Pedersen
15 Camilla Ahlers
21 Silje Bakken
22 Anne-Marie Hosbond
22 Silje Bakken
22 Josefine Hofmann
22 Caroline Hansen
26 Silje Bakken
26 Jeppe Houmann
28 Karina Madsen
29 Mette Rasmussen
29 Helena Hansen
31 Silje Bakken
31 Mette Svare Ehlers

Hest

GLOBAL CONNECT
HESSELHOEJ DOUBLE UP
S@BAKKEHUS MAUDE
LOHMANNS SAGOSON
ATTERUPGAARDS DELAHAYE
DIVINE

LYNGBJERGS ST. PARIS
ROXETTE

SPRINGBORGS ABIZA
FINESSE LANGHOLT DWB
TRIUMPH VILLA
S@BAKKEHUS DUFFY

RIVA UNIK

FRANCISCA-D

DONKEY KING

HAFSJOLDS RANGER
ATTERUPGAARDS FRANZ
HOLMENS TARA
SKOVMOSEGARDS AMARONE
PLUSHORSES PINKLADY
HEILINE'S DANCING QUEEN
DANESA NORD
H@JGAARDENS MISS FINIQUE
DON REVELOU

ROSIE K

GREVENS VENEZIA

JOLENE W

LANGAGERS ELASTIQUE
GLORINA KILEN
LINDEGARDS DONKEY DANCER
ST. SOLUTION-@

FINAL S DWB

Skridt Trav

9.0
10.0
9.5
10.0
8.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
9.0
9.5
7.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
10.0
8.0
8.5
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0

Galop Ridlh. Kap.

9.5
9.0
8.5
8.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0

Folp.
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

930.00
920.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
875.00
870.00
870.00
870.00
865.00
850.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
835.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning



31 Valentin Munkedal

34 lda Hofman-Bang

35 Helena Hansen

35 Tanja Friberg

37 Simone Blomme Rasmussen
37 Anne-Marie Hosbond

37 Silje Bakken

37 Karina Josefsen

37 Caroline Hansen

37 Emma Ahlberg

37 Cecilie Broholm Christophersen
37 Henrik Palm Toft

37 Steen Steensen Blicher
46 Mette Riisager

47 Morten Kappel

48 Steen Steensen Blicher
49 Merita Hagren

50 Louise Sggaard

51 Ditte Mikkelsen

51 Ditte Mikkelsen

51 Rikke Jgrgensen Langagergaard
51 Helena Hansen

51 Marie Witt Poulsen

51 Malene Mira Petersen

51 Maik Kohlschmidt

58 Trude Hestengen

58 Lotte W. Straarup

58 Emma Ahlberg

58 Silje Bakken

58 Maria N. Kristensen

58 Pernille L. Nygard

58 Kristiane Askim Hillern

58 Belinda Elmholt Jeppesen

ST. MANUELLA
AAGAARDENS ZABEKKA
HOLTS EVITA

LANGAGERS QUITE LOVELY
RALLY VON ROSING

MYOU DE JEU

SOLBAKKEN'S SOLERO
LAJGARDENS BELLAMI
SANDBAKS RIO-DE CHANELL
SKOVS@GAARDS GALAXY GANGSTER
LOMUS MARESH

NIKOBAR'S FLORINA
FLANAGAN PS

REVEL ENSH®)

KAMAR'S ENDELIG NOIR HIT
D@RR'S FRANKIE BOY
GANDHI SS

FRANSISCA
G@RKLINTGARDS GLASGOW
SAN AMORINO

SAMS STRATEGO

T'FARALLI

BEE-REAL

S@BAKKEHUS DOLPH
G@RKLINTGARDS STINGRAY
SVALEGARDS HOT BOY DWB
HANNERUPS QLISION
HARDER'S ANTORINI
GREVENS REPLAY
G@RKLINTGARDS SYDNEY
FLY ST. CROIX

HMK DOUBTLESS

FLYING FAKHIRA PILEKAR

8.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
6.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

820.00
815.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
805.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve
reserve



66 Anders Hoeck

67 Malene Mira Petersen

68 Ditte Mikkelsen

69 Mette Riisager

69 Ann-Kathrine Brigsted

69 Helena Hansen

69 Anna Schmidt Bigum

69 Sgren Wind

69 Perle Sigsgaard

69 lda Hofman-bang

69 Alexandra Schandel Dahlerup
69 Karina Bang Hansen

69 Klara Marie Nielsen

79 Mette Rasmussen

79 Karina Madsen

79 Marte Samuelsen Galsted

82 Morten Kappel

83 Dennis Kjaer

84 Nadja Therkildsen

84 Silje Bakken

84 Stine Bo Nielsen

84 Amanda Vincentz Werchmeister
88 Valentin Munkedal

89 Susanne Barnow

89 Caroline Hansen

89 Katrine Groot

92 Katrine Gammelgaard Steffensen
93 Katrine Byskov

94 Louise Christensen

94 Michelle Hvid

94 Joao Nogueira

94 Gustav Meinertz

94 Cecilie Broholm Christophersen

KLEPPENHUS DEGAS
LINDBALLE'S WIENNA
NOLLUNDGAARDS ROCKET
SVALEGARDS DIANA
KARENSLUNDS FAUSTIX
LET'S DANCE DEJA-VU
MONIQUES MYSTIQUE
DJAMES BOND

SKAARUPS REVOLUTTI
FORGELUNDENS SAVANNA
FESTO GULDBJERG
TRELDEGARDS SIMPLY RED
RENEGADE CJ

REVELATION KILEN
LANGAGERS Q-RAMBO
M@LLEGARDENS SALSA DWB
KAMAR'S EVA NOIR HIT

DE NIRO FASHION M
M@LLEGARDENS FAMOUS
SOLBAKKEN'S DREAM ON
PRIDE

OVERGAARDS FAIR PLAY
CRAIGH NA DUN
M@GELVANGS JUVEL
ROSIE K

PETERSBORG'S DARLING
LYBZAKGARDS RIHANNA
M@ENSHOLMS FERB
KORSGARDS DON DIAMONT
H@IJGAARDENS FLORIDA
ROYAL FLASH

SORTH®@JS CONFIDENCE
RAABENH@JGAARDS DANCING STAR

8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
8.0
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.0

8.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5

8.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5

7.5
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

800.00
795.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
790.00
785.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
775.00
770.00
770.00
770.00
770.00
770.00
770.00



94 Mette Holst Pedersen

94 Annica Frederiksen
101 Joao Nogueira
102 Trine Hgjen Pedersen
102 Stella Mark
102 Iben Olkjaer Olsen
102 Kamilla Grauff Albrektsen
102 Malene Lersg Mortensen
102 Maria Thougaard
102 Sidsel Marie R. Winther
102 Camilla V Hansen
102 Joao Nogueira
102 Nadia Gernow
112 Mette Rasmussen
112 Silje Bakken
112 Emma Bjgrn Esmann
112 Freya Dreyer
112 Louise Korsgaard Christensen
112 Jane Katholm
112 Bakken Dressage
112 Anna Schmidt Bigum
112 Marlene Krogh Jakobsen
121 Sean Van Deveanta
122 Thomas Johnson
123 Migge Holst Petersen
123 Karen Marie Bruun
123 Maria N. Kristensen
123 Ida Hofman Bang
127 Louise Korsgaard Christensen
127 Maria Thougaard Nielsen
127 Mia Frost Thomsen
127 Anne Cathrine Amtrup
131 Philip West Lunden Thomsen

BENITO F

EVERGREEN'S RENOMMAT
ELIXIA LYKKEDAL
RIHANNA

ROCKABYE

ROMEA-VITZ

NIQUINAR

KALSTRUP'S FALULAH
GALLIANO S
DORTHEASMINDES DONJA
CK ST. SHEERAN

REVO UNIK

TESS LOTUS

DESSIE KILEN

GREVENS LA DON
KAMAR'S FAIR FRANZY
LIPAS ALICANTE
COMET-KNUDSGAARD
HOVE'S TERRIFIC
GREVENS FRODO

DEANN ATTRUP
NESGARDS CANNONDALE
LYNGSIGENS PRIMROSE
RONBJERG'S CAFREE-VQ
ANTOINETTE HOLST
BURREH@JGARDS ZENDI
G@RKLINTGARDS SALERNO
MORANO
KASHMIR-KNUDSGAARD
BALMORAL
S@ENSMINDES LOOK AT ME
VOJENSLUNDS DRAKE
ASKEMOSENS GRAVITY

7.5
8.0
6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
7.5

7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
8.0

8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5

8.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

770.00
770.00
765.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
760.00
755.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00



132 Julie Kruse Hansen

133 Emma Ahldal

133 Michelle Hvid

133 Karina Madsen

133 Jannie Nichum

137 Sophie Wilson

137 Natalie Hering

139 Lisa Schouenborg Andreasen
140 Rebecca Sgrig Pedersen
140 Karina Madsen

140 Mikaela Nauersted

140 Bjgrk Schmidt Jefsen

144 Sarah Rathje

144 Rebecca Sgrig Pedersen
146 Dennis Kjeer

147 Sandie Lausten

147 Emilie Niebuhr

149 Cecilie Broholm Christophersen
150 Mie Rggaard

151 Cecilia Rgmer Storm

152 Lotte W. Straarup

153 Line Sgndergaard

153 Melissa Dahl

155 Mette Rasmussen

155 Helena Hansen

157 Rasmus Bjgrndal Pedersen
157 Ann Nielsen

159 Lykke Hvid

159 Nathalie Vedel-Birch Andersen
161 Michala Smed Andersen
161 Mette Sevel

163 Ewa Maslanka

164 Karina Bang Hansen

SPDOVERGARDS FONTAINE

SANDELMOSEGAARD'S MAGNIFICENT

H@JGAARDENS ZANZIBAR
KLITGAARDS DIA DELUXE
BJERGAGERGAARDS ROSALINDE
SPRINGBORGS EBONY DWB
BLAZE

HEILINE'S PARISIAN
NIKOBAR'S RIPLEY
SOL-ENGENS SURINELL
ATTERUPGAARDS DAHLYA
ELMEGARDENS ANTIAGO
FAZETT

REVENIR AAA VIE
ORLANDO ELTON
REMBRANDT

SUPERIOR MADE

SIR BENICIO

LUPI'S QUINIPI
ABILDGAARDS ROXSANA
FA DESPACITO
ABILDGAARDS SILENCE
S@BJARGS TORNEROSE
VESTERGAARD'S BRIANNA JEAN
VESTERBUNDGARDS PACITO R
STENAGERS WATSON
SOL-ENGENS SHANTI
AMBJERGS FELICIENNE
GAMMELBY'S AMADEUS
FABIELLE

FONTARNEY

FIGHTER DINGS
TRELDEGARDS SALVATION

7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
7.0
6.5
8.0
7.0
8.5
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
4.5
5.5

7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.5
8.0

7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
7.5

8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.5
5.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
7.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

740.00
740.00
740.00
740.00
740.00
740.00
740.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
730.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
700.00
700.00
690.00
690.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
670.00
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